South End Golf Nuts Team Event

Results for June 26, 2013

Date Team Numbers Team Scoring Information
15-May 1-10 2-9 3-8 4-7 5-6 = Missing Scorecard
29-May 1-9 8-10 2-7 3-6 4-5 i = No Points Noted on Scorecards

12-Jun 1-8 7-9 6-10 2-5 3-4
26-Jun 1-7 6-8 5-9 4-10 2-3 50% Handicap penalty if member can't play (i.e. 7 handicap would add 3.5 to score wh
10-Jul 1-6 5-7 4-8 3-9 2-10 46.5. (par 36 + handicap 7 + penalty 3.5) and they cannot win that match point. Auto lo
24-Jul 1-5 6-4 3-7 2-8 9-10 one on team plays. Makeup rounds must be played by the Monday prior to the next te¢

7-Aug

1-4 3-5 2-6 7-10 8-9




21-Aug

1-32-45-106-9 7-8

4-Sep

1-2 3-10 4-9 5-8 6-7

If you cannot play on the night of the Team Event IT IS UP TO YOU to reconsile with your opponeni
before next team event. Noted above as "MR" for Must Reconsile. If not, 3 points for your oppone




ich would be
ss if no
im event.

Lee
Kemp

Rossi
Watson

31
15

5.2
7.6

35.0
39.0

49.0
48.0

31.9
37.5

43.8
40.4

75.7

77.9



nts



