

South End Golf Nuts Team Event

	Team Name	Team Members	Points
Palmer Division	P7 Tripple Coug	Sutton/Hansen/Howard	12
	P10 BOHICA	Adams/Ditch	11
	P6 3 Grumpsters	Lee/Cody/Rossmeier	9
	P5 Swingblade	L.Santee/M.Santee/Masel	8
	P3 The Fockers	Willard/LaBounty/Koopmans	6
	P2 Parsky & Clutch	Troy Fischlin/Stepner	5
	P8 Hack & Slash	Kemp/Watson	4
	P1 Cohiba's & Callaway's	Nevin/DeHan	2
	P9 Shank You	Mamon/Domeika	2
P4 Crippen Our Style	Westerdahl/Patamia/Crippen/Ausen	1	

	Team Name	Team Members	Points
Nicklaus Division	N7 Dropping the Deuce	Langenbach/D.Santee	10
	N10 Huie, Duie & Louie	Shotwell/Gunderson	9
	N6 Killer B's	Kasner/Brooks/Blackman	6
	N4 Double "D"	R.Davis/S.Davis	6
	N8 OD Circumference	Richardson/Schuldt	6
	N5 Old Dawgs	Piggott/VonHoffman	5
	N2 Bushwhackers	McReynolds/K.Laverdure	5
	N1 Three Putt Sluts	C.Laverdure/Donahue	4
	N9 Deep with no Grease	Tim Fischlin/Yarrington	3
N3 Bogey Boys	Farmer/Hempstead	2	

Results for June 26, 2013

Cohiba/Callaway	0	3 Grumpsters	3	Shank You	0	BOHICA	3	Parsky & Clutch	1
Tripple Coug	3	Hack & Slash	0	Swingblade	3	Crippen Style	0	The Fockers	2
3 Putt Sluts	1	Killer B's	0	Deep no Grease	0	Huie, Duie & Louie	1	Bushwhackers	3
Dropping Deuce	2	OD Circumfrnce	3	Old Dawgs	3	Double "D"	1	Bogey Boys	0

Date	Team Numbers	Team Scoring Information
15-May	1-10 2-9 3-8 4-7 5-6	 = Missing Scorecard
29-May	1-9 8-10 2-7 3-6 4-5	 = No Points Noted on Scorecards
12-Jun	1-8 7-9 6-10 2-5 3-4	50% Handicap penalty if member can't play (i.e. 7 handicap would add 3.5 to score which would make total score 46.5. (par 36 + handicap 7 + penalty 3.5) and they cannot win that match point. Auto loss on team plays. Makeup rounds must be played by the Monday prior to the next tee time.
26-Jun	1-7 6-8 5-9 4-10 2-3	
10-Jul	1-6 5-7 4-8 3-9 2-10	
24-Jul	1-5 6-4 3-7 2-8 9-10	
7-Aug	1-4 3-5 2-6 7-10 8-9	

21-Aug	1-3 2-4 5-10 6-9 7-8
4-Sep	1-2 3-10 4-9 5-8 6-7

If you cannot play on the night of the Team Event IT IS UP TO YOU to reconcile with your opponent before next team event. Noted above as "MR" for Must Reconcile. If not, 3 points for your oppone

Lee	3.1	35.0	31.9	75.7
Kemp	1.5	39.0	37.5	
Rossi	5.2	49.0	43.8	77.9
Watson	7.6	48.0	40.4	

ich would be
ss if no
am event.

ts
nts